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Buy Sell
X

205 Victory St.
8-5 Friday 8-? Saturday

5 day yard sale at 4 Miles West of Bedford

Thursday-Monday 8am-6pm

head gate

Veto bass clarinet and Yamaha clarinet

20 rock and roll CDs
4" metal vice

43 street paving bricks
rotary hoe wheels

yard sale Thursday-Sunday 12-?
on Pioneer Trall

1998 John Deere running gear
Macedonia histoical society event
tonight at 313 Main St 7 PM

Bearcat scanner
Spiderman battery operated car

Price

$40
800 for both

$5
$25

1 each/40 all
10 each

$150

$25
$35

Number

712-379-3769

712-523-3686

712-621-7169

660-254-3353

712-370-1328

712-215-1394

712-355-1566

816-248-6284

660-528-0791

Location

Essex

Bedford

Mound City

Red Oak

2 M North of Shen

Council Bluffs

S of St. Joe

Macedonia

Maryville



