	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		X	205 Victory St.		712-379-3769	Essex
			8-5 Friday 8-? Saturday			
2			5 day yard sale at 4 Miles West of Bedford		712-523-3686	Bedford
			Thursday-Monday 8am-6pm		712-621-7169	
3		Х	head gate	\$40	660-254-3353	Mound City
		Х	Veto bass clarinet and Yamaha clarinet	800 for both		_
4		Х	20 rock and roll CDs	\$5	712-370-1328	Red Oak
		X	4" metal vice	\$25		
5		x	43 street paving bricks	1 each/40 all	712-215-1394	2 M North of Shen
		Х	rotary hoe wheels	10 each		
6		Х	yard sale Thursday-Sunday 12-?		712-355-1566	Council Bluffs
			on Pioneer Trail			
7		X	1998 John Deere running gear	\$150	816-248-6284	S of St. Joe
8			Macedonia histoical society event			Macedonia
			tonight at 313 Main St 7 PM			
9		х	Bearcat scanner	\$25	660-528-0791	Maryville
		X	Spiderman battery operated car	\$35		
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
4-						
15						